
Distributors of Quality Hardware

Illustrated Price List

24/04/2023 08:00:04

2023



Rogers Marketing
Unit 9 Image Business Park

East Cannock Road
Cannock

Staffordshire WS12 1LT

 Contents

Aluminium Hardware..................................................................... 1
Door and Gate Bolts...................................................................... 2
Black Antique Hardware................................................................ 3
Carpet and Lino Metals.................................................................. 5
Decorating Supplies...................................................................... 5
Door and Cabinet Handles............................................................ 5
Door and Cabinet Knobs............................................................... 7
Domestic Sundries......................................................................... 8
Electrical Accessories................................................................... 8
ERA Security................................................................................. 14
Georgian Brassware.................................................................... 14
Hinges........................................................................................... 14
Locks and Latches....................................................................... 18
Outdoor Hardware........................................................................ 21
Shelf Brackets.............................................................................. 23
Screws and Bolts......................................................................... 24
Sundry Hardware......................................................................... 29
Squire Padlocks........................................................................... 40
Pins and Tacks............................................................................. 40
Pro Star Drill Bits.......................................................................... 41
Victorian Brassware..................................................................... 42
Chrome Hardware........................................................................ 44
Exitex Weather Proofing.............................................................. 49
Worktop Joiners........................................................................... 49

 No minimum order or quantity value required.
 Carriage is free on all orders over £40 net otherwise £4.99 + V.A.T.

Over 3,500 items always held in stock for immediate delivery.
Many items offered in both loose and prepacked form.
If you have a specific requirement that is not listed please contact us as we are
constantly increasing the range and we always endeavour to obtain special
items from our wide range of suppliers.
All sizes are approximate and prices are net of V.A.T.
Accounts are net 30 days.

Tel: 01543 877899   Fax: 01543 451467   E-mail: info@romark.co.uk



 1

Aluminium HardwareArchitectural aluminium door and window furniture

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Altus Lever Latch Polished Aluminium A009B 5.25 3 A009P 5.55 0

Altus Lever Lock Polished Aluminium A010B 5.25 8 A010P 5.55 0

Casement Stay Satin Aluminium 254mm A026P 0.98 2
304mm A027B 1.64 20 A027P 1.83 0

Letter Plate Rear Fix Satin Aluminium A029B 2.00 53 A029P 2.30 2

Letter Plate Face Fix Satin Aluminium A031B 1.93 1 A031P 2.23 0

Letter Plate Rear Fix Satin Aluminium 300x100mm A034P 8.32 2

Cylinder Pull Satin Aluminium A038P 0.51 3

Euro  Cylinder Pull Satin Aluminium A039B 1.22 15 A039P 1.37 1

Finger PlateSatin Aluminium 'Pull' 300x75mm A0502B 1.60 3 A0502P 1.92 2

Toilet Sign MaleSatin Aluminium 152x101mm A05051B 2.36 6 A05051P 2.54 0
FemaleSatin Aluminium 152x101mm A05052B 2.36 11 A05052P 2.54 0
DisabledSatin Aluminium 152x101mm A05053B 2.36 10 A05053P 2.54 0

D Handle Satin Aluminium 150mm A0512B 0.53 17 A0512P 0.68 0
100mm A051B 0.42 23 A051P 0.56 0

Keyhole Escutcheon Plate Satin Aluminium A053B 0.16 5 A053P 0.27 14

Keyhole Escutcheon Covered Satin Aluminium A0542B 0.26 63 A0542P 0.37 28



 2

Door and Gate Bolts Door and gate bolts in a variety of finishes and security types

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Disabled Toilet Handle Non-Handed Satin Aluminium A0553B 23.42 3

Kicking Plate Polished Brass 736x152mm A056B 11.85 4

Necked Barrel Bolt Satin Aluminium 76mm B006P 0.35 2
101mm B007B 0.23 6 B007P 0.39 0

Barrel Bolt Polished Brass 101mm B011B 1.19 31 B011P 1.35 0
152mm B012B 1.56 10 B012P 1.75 0

Necked Barrel Bolt Polished Brass 101mm B014B 1.24 23 B014P 1.40 1
152mm B015B 1.79 9 B015P 1.97 0

Necked Barrel Bolt Chrome Plated 101mm B01627B 1.89 24 B01627P 2.05 0

Heavy Door Bolt Polished Brass 101mm B0162B 2.46 5 B0162P 2.60 0
152mm B0163B 3.40 3 B0163P 3.56 1
203mm B0164B 4.53 8 B0164P 4.69 1

Tower Bolt Black Japanned 254mm B021B 1.90 8 B021P 2.12 8
304mm B022B 1.79 13

Tower Bolt Spelter Galvanised 152mm B0236B 0.63 17 B0236P 0.84 0

Padlock Bolt Galvanised 254mm B0265B 2.15 20 B0265P 2.65 0



 3

Black Antique Hardware
Traditional black antique iron door and window fittings suitable
for domestic or commercial use

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Monkey Tail Bolt 15mm Black Japanned 457mm B031B 6.30 14 B031P 6.65 0
609mm B033B 8.55 2

Bow Handle Bolt 15mm Black Japanned 457mm B0344B 7.35 11 B0344P 7.70 0
609mm B0345B 8.40 4

Door Security Bolt Polished Brass 63mm B034B 1.41 14 B034P 1.54 0

Security Bolt Thumbturn Polished Brass B0375B 1.86 18 B0375P 1.99 5
Chrome Plated B0376B 1.60 10 B0376P 1.73 0

Security Bolt & Thumbturn Release Chrome Plated B0377B 3.08 2 B0377P 3.24 0

Rotary Bolt Brass Plated 63mm B0382P 1.73 3

Flush Bolt Polished Brass 101mm B0388P 1.48 1
152mm B038B 2.05 38 B038P 2.27 0

Strap Bolt Chrome Plated 152mm B0492B 2.75 1 B0492P 2.93 0

Kick Down Door Bolt Brass Plated 127mm B049B 1.50 2 B049P 1.66 1

Letter Plate Black Cast Iron 355x76mm BA04B 4.49 3 BA04P 4.79 0

Cylinder Pull Black Cast Iron BA05B 1.58 37 BA05P 1.72 1

Lions Head Knocker Black Cast Iron 152mm BA06B 2.70 3 BA06P 3.00 2



 4

Black Antique Hardware
Traditional black antique iron door and window fittings suitable
for domestic or commercial use

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Ring Knocker Black Cast Iron 127mm BA07B 3.30 1 BA07P 3.60 0

Bell Push Black Cast Iron 100mm BA08B 2.10 5 BA08P 2.24 2

Pull Handle Black Cast Iron 125mm BA095B 1.10 8 BA095P 1.26 2

Lever Latch Black Cast Iron 101x50mm BA13B 3.30 14 BA13P 3.60 0

Rim/Mortice Knob Set Black Cast Iron BA17B 6.01 1 BA17P 6.31 0

Casement Fastener Black Cast Iron BA20B 1.67 54 BA20P 1.81 2

Round Open Escutcheon Black Cast Iron BA21B 0.68 4 BA21P 0.79 0

Thumb Latch Black Cast Iron BA24B 3.30 4 BA24P 3.62 0

Cabin Hook Black Cast Iron 203mm BA28B 1.02 2 BA28P 1.18 0

Antique Snake Hinge Black Cast Iron 76mm BA38B 1.22 1 BA38P 1.36 6

Antique Working Hinge Black Cast Iron 152mm BA39B 1.73 12 BA39P 2.03 0

Antique Door Stud Black Cast Iron 19mm BA58B 0.17 8 BA58P 1.82 0



 5

Door and Cabinet Handles
Cabinet door and  drawer pull handles and knobs in chrome,
brass and wood

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Double Carpet Binder Satin Aluminium 900mm CL001P 1.05 2
Gold Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL002P 1.33 17

Carpet Cover Strip Gold Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL006P 0.86 8

Lino Edging Strip Gold Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0080P 1.26 20

Lino Cover Strip Gold Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0090P 1.19 21

Wide Carpet C/Strip Gold Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0122P 1.59 11

Curved Edge Strip Satin Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0123P 1.17 10

Square Edge Strip Satin Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0125P 0.98 12
Gold Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0126P 1.38 14

Twin Grip Strip Satin Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0127P 1.35 5
Gold Anodised Aluminium 900mm CL0128P 1.68 10

PVC Electrical Tape Red 4.5mx19mm CL045B 1.07 26
Blue 4.5mx19mm CL046B 1.07 61

Patent Knotting 500ml DE119B 2.72 10

5 Sanding Discs 125mm Diameter Fine DE370B 0.74 9
Medium DE371B 0.74 18

Rosette Ring Pull Handle Polished Brass DH18B 0.92 20 DH18P 1.03 0

Wine Cooler Handle Polished Brass 31mm DH20B 0.71 33 DH20P 0.84 5

Ornate Ring Handle Polished Brass 38mm DH28B 0.68 2 DH28P 0.81 0

Flush Chest Handle Polished Brass 76mm DH32B 0.93 2 DH32P 1.07 1



 6

Door and Cabinet Handles
Cabinet door and  drawer pull handles and knobs in chrome,
brass and wood

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Flush Ring Pull Polished Brass 50mm DH352B 0.85 5 DH352P 0.98 0
63mm DH353B 1.14 80 DH353P 1.27 0

Round Flush Ring Pull Chrome Plated 38mm DH3551B 0.77 115 DH3551P 0.90 12
50mm DH3552B 0.58 69 DH3552P 0.71 8

Flush Insert Handle Polished Brass 88mm DH67B 1.16 16 DH67P 1.30 0

Drawer Pull Polished Brass 89mm DH692B 1.12 7 DH692P 1.26 2

Drawer Pull Satin Nickel 75mm DH693B 0.92 8 DH693P 1.06 2

Beech Knob 32mm DH70B 0.30 91 DH70P 0.73 1
38mm DH71B 0.53 52 DH71P 1.19 1
45mm DH72B 0.66 65 DH72P 1.47 0
50mm DH73B 0.85 65 DH73P 1.85 0

Pine Knob 30mm DH742B 0.25 4 DH742P 0.62 27
35mm DH743B 0.24 35 DH743P 0.62 24
40mm DH744B 0.32 40 DH744P 0.77 4

Bow Handle Face Fix Brass Plated 101mm DH77B 0.28 34 DH77P 0.43 21

Keyhole Handle Chrome/Satin 128mm DH84B 1.92 8 DH84P 2.08 0
160mm DH85B 2.06 30 DH85P 2.22 4
192mm DH86P 2.47 20
224mm DH87B 2.46 17 DH87P 2.63 3

Bar Handle Chrome 160mm DH902B 1.52 1 DH902P 3.20 0
192mm DH903B 1.61 40 DH903P 3.37 2
224mm DH904B 1.84 5 DH904P 3.84 0

Bar Handle Matt Nickel 160mm DH92B 1.14 2 DH92P 2.45 0
224mm DH93B 1.55 2 DH93P 3.28 0
256mm DH94B 1.42 1 DH94P 3.00 0
306mm DH95B 1.63 5 DH95P 3.42 0



 7

Door and Cabinet KnobsDoor and drawer knobs in a range of materials

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Dimpled Handle Chrome Plated 96mm DH9602B 1.14 7 DH9602P 1.28 3

Dimpled Handle Satin Nickel 96mm DH9612B 1.14 65 DH9612P 1.28 3
126mm DH9613B 1.09 2 DH9613P 1.25 0

Longbow Handle Satin Nickel 128mm DH9625B 0.90 8 DH9625P 1.97 1
Chrome Plated 128mm DH9626B 0.90 11 DH9626P 1.97 0

Brown Plastic Door Pull 100mm DK002B 0.16 25 DK002P 0.48 0

Victorian Cabinet Knob Polished Brass 12mm DK0055P 0.97 1
25mm DK005B 0.35 128 DK005P 0.80 2
31mm DK006B 0.44 16 DK006P 0.55 26

Cabinet Knob Chrome 25mm DK0131B 0.66 27 DK0131P 1.43 13
31mm DK0132B 0.90 1 DK0132P 1.01 0
38mm DK0133B 1.16 1 DK0133P 1.26 0
50mm DK0134B 1.81 15 DK0134P 1.94 4

Dimpled Round Knob Chrome Plated 33mm DK0153B 1.14 15 DK0153P 2.42 0

Solid Ball Knob Satin 25mm DK0165B 1.10 14 DK0165P 2.34 0

Solid Oval Knob Chrome 35mm DK0166B 1.10 4 DK0166P 2.34 1

Octagonal Knob Chrome 30mm DK0168B 0.78 20 DK0168P 1.68 0

25mm Square Cabinet Knob Nickel DK0175P 0.53 2
Chrome DK0176B 0.65 4 DK0176P 1.41 8



 8

Electrical Accessories
Electrical fittings, lamps, bulbs, batteries, cable and security
lighting

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

35mm Ceramic Knob White DK0180B 0.43 1 DK0180P 0.99 0
Beige DK0185B 0.43 1 DK0185P 0.99 0

35mm Ceramic Knob White/Gold Ring DK0189B 0.53 1 DK0189P 1.18 0

Glass Faceted Knob Chrome 30mm DK0190B 1.70 1 DK0190P 3.53 0
38mm DK0191B 2.10 1 DK0191P 4.33 0

Glass Ball Knob Chrome 32mm DK0192B 1.70 10 DK0192P 3.53 3
38mm DK0193B 1.70 7 DK0193P 3.53 2

Glass Pumpkin Knob Chrome 32mm DK0194P 3.70 2

Door Buffers Transparent 49 Per Sheet DM048B 1.1742.73 DM048P 0.77 0

Single Dimmer Switch EL106B 3.40 10

Water Heater Switch No Neon Indicator 45A EL109B 2.10 6

Cooker Switch & Socket with Neon 45A EL1101B 3.96 10

Single Unswitched Wall Socket EL110B 0.81 12



 9

Electrical Accessories
Electrical fittings, lamps, bulbs, batteries, cable and security
lighting

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Unswitched Fused Spur EL117B 1.64 5

Single Metal Wall Box 16mm EL127B 0.34 74
25mm EL128B 0.43 41

2 Gang Trailing Socket EL131B 1.12 11
4 Gang Trailing Socket EL132B 2.07 7

4 Gang Trailing Socket with Cable & Plug EL135B 2.55 19

1 Gang Trailing Socket with 5m Cable & 5amp Plug EL136B 2.85 4

13 Amp White Rubber Fused Plug EL141B 1.06 40

13 Amp Black Rubber Fused Plug EL142B 1.56 25

Easi Pull Self Adhseive Plug Handle EL145B 0.14 69

Continental Travel Adaptor Socket EL149B 0.70 40

Lampholder with Cord Grip EL160B 0.51 51

Straight Batten Lampholder EL163B 1.05 11



 10

Electrical Accessories
Electrical fittings, lamps, bulbs, batteries, cable and security
lighting

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Angled Batten Lampholder EL164B 0.66 16

5 Amp 2 Terminal Flex Connector EL169P 0.93 7

10 Amp 2 Pin Connector White EL172B 1.28 62

5 Amp 3 Pin Connector White EL173B 1.64 64

5 Amp White Through Switch EL175B 0.92 7

Earth Clamp Red EL179B 0.90 14

1 Metre Earth Sleeving EL180B 0.09 145

Short Lampholder Skirt EL182B 0.25 95

Safety Blanking Plug EL185B 0.11 89

Co-Axial Plug Female EL201P 0.59 19

Y-Splitter Coaxial Connector EL203P 0.98 1

Surface Fix Coaxial Connector EL204B 0.53 4 EL204P 0.64 8



 11

Electrical Accessories
Electrical fittings, lamps, bulbs, batteries, cable and security
lighting

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

HDMI Lead Nickel 1m EL2083B 0.96 8
Gold 2m EL2084B 1.14 8

Coaxial Wall Socket EL208B 1.10 10

Satellite F Connector EL2091B 0.18 94 EL2091P 0.47 7

Telephone Dual Adaptor Socket EL210B 0.57 14 EL210P 0.68 0

Telephone Extension Wall Socket EL211B 1.47 15

Telephone Male to Female Extension Lead 5m EL212B 0.98 9
10m EL213B 1.50 10

Cable Tie White 76mm EL214B 0.39 45
127mm EL216B 1.37 1

Black 76mm EL220B 0.37 29
127mm EL221B 1.35 8

T&E Cable Clip Grey 2.5mm EL230P 0.63 16

Telephone Cable Clip Whte 3.5mm EL233P 0.51 55

Cable Clip Whte 5mm EL235P 0.37 31



 12

Electrical Accessories
Electrical fittings, lamps, bulbs, batteries, cable and security
lighting

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

2.5 Amp Terminal Block EL255B 3.09 4
5 Amp Terminal Block EL256B 3.99 2.8
15 Amp Terminal Block EL257B 5.84 0.1
30 Amp Terminal Block EL258B 9.77 0.3

Fuse Wire Card 5-15-30 Amps EL260B 0.53 50

Switch Screw Brass Plated M3.5x25mm EL263B 1.13 1.93 EL263P 0.15 2
M3.5x75mm EL2655B 4.19 9 EL2655P 0.30 0

Crocodile Clip 5 Amp EL275B 0.14 87
25 Amp EL276B 0.43 32

7 Day Digital Timer Socket EL312P 3.73 5

Status Night Light with Spare Bulb EL470P 1.71 8

Panasonic Zinc Carbon Battery C 1.5V EL520P 0.37 4
PP3 9V EL540P 0.47 1

JCB Alkaline Battery C 1.5V EL552P 0.81 17

Energizer Alkaline Battery LR1 1.5V EL560P 1.13 15

LED GLS Warm White Lamp ES 5W = 40W EL6254P 0.68 6
14W = 100W EL6258P 1.45 36

Oven Pygmy Lamp SES 40W EL6563P 0.39 14



 13

Electrical Accessories
Electrical fittings, lamps, bulbs, batteries, cable and security
lighting

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

LED Candle Lamp SES 3W=25W EL6513P 0.62 7
BC 6W=40W EL6515P 0.74 26
SBC 6W=40W EL6516P 0.74 18
ES 6W=40W EL6517P 0.74 25
SES 6W=40W EL6518P 0.74 32
ES 8W=60W EL65193P 0.88 12

LED Golf Lamp BC 3W=25W EL6521P 0.62 15
SES 3W=25W EL6523P 0.62 8
ES 6W=40W EL6527P 0.62 15

R39 LED Reflector Lamp SES 4=30W EL667P 0.99 24
R80 LED Reflector Lamp ES 10=60W EL671P 1.32 14

221mm Clear LED Striplight 3.5W EL682P 2.10 39
284mm Clear LED Striplight 5.5W EL683P 2.72 21

2D Eveready 2 Pin CFL Lamp 28W EL692P 1.38 30

G9 LED Trillion Capsule Lamp Warm White 2W EL715P 1.05 42

T4 Fluorescent Tube 12W 370mm EL7522P 0.92 10
20W 560mm EL7532P 1.07 20
30W 760mm EL754P 1.58 13

T5 Fluorescent Tube 13W 530mm EL759P 1.26 7
39W 849mm EL761P 2.51 1

T8 LED Tube & Starter 9W 2ft EL780P 3.26 7

T9 Circular Fluorescent Tube 40W EL797P 3.35 5
60W EL798P 3.56 5

20w LED Black Floodlight EL841P 7.48 5

Triple Pack Downlighter Brushed Chrome EL902P 4.36 3



 14

Hinges Internal and external hinges in a variety of sizes and finishes

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Fire Rated Downlighter White EL910P 2.61 18
Chrome EL911P 3.14 10
Brushed Chrome EL912P 3.14 5

IP65/Fire Rated Downlighter White EL915P 3.98 2
Chrome EL916P 4.19 10
Brushed Chrome EL917P 4.19 2

Era Viscount Mortice Dead Lock Brass 63mm ER201-3P 9.29 3
Chrome 63mm ER201-6P 9.29 1
Brass 76mm ER301-3P 9.29 3
Satin 76mm ER301-5P 9.29 1
Chrome 76mm ER301-6P 9.29 4

Era Door Chain Polished Brass ER788-3P 4.92 10
ER791-3P 2.10 3

Satin ER791-5P 4.68 4
Chrome Plated ER791-6P 2.10 20

Georgian Superior Lever Latch G01025P 5.80 1

Georgian Lever Bathroom Lock G01041P 8.18 1

Georgian Superior Mortice Knob G01095P 3.96 2

Georgian Open Escutcheon Plate G0111P 0.42 2

Georgian Wedge Casement Fastener G0122B 1.73 5 G0122P 1.87 0

Georgian Bell Push 76x25mm G0146P 1.70 5

Tee Hinge Spelter Galvanised 450mm H0103B 2.74 1.5

Hooks & Bands Black Japanned 600mm H017B 10.56 2



 15

HingesInternal and external hinges in a variety of sizes and finishes

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Hook on Plate for 300mm Bands Black 12mm H0188B 2.58 1
Galv 12mm H019184B 2.55 6

Hooks & Bands Galvanised 300mm H01911B 4.22 3 H01911P 5.36 0
450mm H01913B 7.69 2 H01913P 9.00 0
500mm H01914B 8.99 2
600mm H01915B 11.09 8

Cranked Hooks & Bands Black 300mm H019171B 4.17 3 H019171P 5.31 0
500mm H019174B 8.78 18
600mm H019175B 8.34 7

Galvanised 300mm H019177B 4.38 9 H019177P 5.52 0
375mm H019178B 5.81 5 H019178P 6.99 0
450mm H019179B 7.90 2 H019179P 9.20 0
500mm H019180B 9.20 4
600mm H019181B 11.35 10

Hook to Build for 227mm Brick Galv 15mm H019198B 6.51 8

Steel Butt Hinge Self Coloured 25mm H019B 0.09 2 H019P 0.23 17
38mm H020B 0.11 462 H020P 0.24 11
63mm H022P 0.34 5

Steel Security Hinge Yellow Passivated 101mm H0255B 2.47 14 H0255P 2.73 7

Rising Butt Hinge Brass Plated Left Hand 76mm H027B 2.14 11 H027P 2.38 3

Rising Butt Hinge Self Coloured Right Hand 101mm H0272B 3.24 3 H0272P 3.69 3
Brass Plated Left Hand 101mm H0291B 4.45 1 H0291P 4.92 0

Right Hand 101mm H0292B 4.45 4

Stormproof Hinge Zinc Plated 63mm H029P 0.83 11
Brass Plated 63mm H030B 0.63 19 H030P 0.85 5

Steel Backflap Hinge Zinc Plated 25mm H031B 0.33 16 H031P 0.49 0
38mm H032B 0.51 25 H032P 0.70 3



 16

Hinges Internal and external hinges in a variety of sizes and finishes

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Brass Butt Hinge Self Coloured 25mm H033P 0.62 5
63mm H036P 1.38 11
76mm H037P 1.98 2

DSW Polished Brass Hinge 101x66mm H043B 4.00 0.5 H043P 4.28 0

DSW Chrome Plated Brass Hinge 76x50mm H0451B 3.41 13.5 H0451P 3.63 0
101x66mm H0452B 4.60 26 H0452P 4.85 10

Steel Butt Hinge Brass Plated 50mm H047B 0.35 15 H047P 0.52 0
63mm H048B 0.53 14 H048P 0.72 14

Steel Butt Hinge Chrome Plated 25mm H0515B 0.40 22 H0515P 0.53 0
40mm H0516P 0.55 10
50mm H0517B 0.74 39 H0517P 0.88 0

Flush Hinge Brass Plated 38mm H051B 0.15 49 H051P 0.29 6
76mm H054B 0.45 17 H054P 0.63 3

Flush Hinge Zinc Plated 38mm H0551B 0.27 22 H0551P 0.40 0
76mm H0554B 0.71 57 H0554P 0.90 0

Flush Hinge Bronze Plated 38mm H05551B 0.14 297
50mm H05552P 0.30 7

Cranked Flush Hinge Zinc Plated 50x16mm H0565P 0.54 1

Double Cranked Flush Hinge Brass Plated 50x16mm H0567B 0.62 69 H0567P 0.81 21



 17

HingesInternal and external hinges in a variety of sizes and finishes

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Finialled Flush Hinge Brass Plated 50mm H056B 0.38 144 H056P 0.54 0
63mm H057B 0.48 134 H057P 0.66 25

Finialled Flush Hinge Bronze Plated 50mm H05912B 0.38 202 H05912P 0.54 0

Flat Concealed Hinge 50mm Brass Plated H0602B 0.80 17 H0602P 0.94 0

Table Leaf Hinge Bronze Finish 31mm H063B 0.43 49 H063P 0.60 0

Pivot Hinge Bronze Finish H065B 0.21 97 H065P 0.38 0

Concealed Hinge Clip-on Zinc Alloy 35mm H066B 1.24 3 H066P 1.43 0

Cabinet Door Damper H071B 0.34 17 H071P 0.81 3

Counterflap Catch Polished Brass H072P 2.35 4

Counterflap Hinge Polished Brass 31mm H073P 4.26 3

Steel Butt Hinge Zinc Plated 76mm H077P 0.51 3

Loose Pin Steel Butt Brass Plated 76mm H082B 0.43 2 H082P 0.63 0
101mm H084P 1.05 1

Parliament Hinge Steel 100x75x125mm H089B 1.73 3 H089P 1.98 0



 18

Locks and Latches
Securefast sash, dead and Basta rim locks, mortice latches,
padlocks, euro cylinders and Exidor Panic Hardware

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Light Brass Hinge 12mm H093B 0.16 170 H093P 0.27 1
19mm H094B 0.17 197 H094P 0.28 1
25mm H095B 0.20 127 H095P 0.31 0

Nico Top Hung Friction Hinge 13mm Stack 200mm H100B 1.28 2
Side Hung Friction Hinge 13mm Stack 300mm H108B 1.76 21

Stainless Steel Hinge Satin 75x50mm H125B 0.80 15 H125P 0.93 0
101x70mm H126B 1.46 0.5 H126P 1.60 0

Window Restrictor L/H Sprung 125mm H160B 1.71 23 H160P 1.86 0
R/H Sprung 125mm H161B 1.71 18 H161P 1.86 0

Window Restrictor Chrome Black Cable H165B 2.10 74 H165P 2.26 4

3 Lever Mortice Sash Lock Nickel 76mm L002B 3.57 6 L002P 3.87 1
Brass 76mm L004B 3.57 7 L004P 3.87 0

Bathroom Mortice Sash Lock Nickel 63mm L0051B 2.90 25 L0051P 3.20 1
76mm L0055B 2.68 5 L0055P 2.98 0

Brass 63mm L005B 2.68 207 L005P 2.98 0
76mm L0065B 2.68 1 L0065P 2.98 0

3 Lever Mortice Dead Lock Nickel 76mm L00512B 3.18 3 L00512P 3.48 0
Brass 76mm L00514B 3.18 3 L00514P 3.48 4

Euro Profile Mortice Sash Lock Nickel 63mm L006B 7.84 7 L006P 8.14 0
Brass 63mm L007B 7.84 4 L007P 8.14 1

Euro Profile Mortice Dead Lock Nickel 63mm L008B 6.26 5 L008P 6.56 0
76mm L0095P 6.56 1

Brass 63mm L009B 6.26 2 L009P 6.56 1

5 Lever Mortice Sash Lock Brass 76mm L0101B 6.47 1 L0101P 6.77 0
Nickel 76mm L0110B 6.47 10 L0110P 6.77 0

63mm L0111B 6.47 9 L0111P 6.77 1
Brass 50mm L0130B 12.52 1 L0130P 12.82 0
Satin Chrome 50mm L0131P 12.82 1

BS3621 Mortice Sash Lock Satin 63mm L0136P 11.01 5



 19

Locks and Latches
Securefast sash, dead and Basta rim locks, mortice latches,
padlocks, euro cylinders and Exidor Panic Hardware

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

5 Lever Mortice Dead Lock Brass 76mm L0112B 6.30 5 L0112P 6.60 0
63mm L011P 6.08 2

Nickel 76mm L0120B 5.86 5 L0120P 6.16 0
63mm L0121B 5.86 3 L0121P 6.16 4

BS3621 Mortice Dead Lock Brass 63mm L0137B 9.05 3 L0137P 9.35 1
Satin 63mm L0138B 9.05 7 L0138P 9.35 0

Mortice Latch Tubular Brass Plated 76mm L017B 0.68 58 L017P 0.81 0

Dead Bolt Spindle 76mm Nickel Plated 5mm L020B 1.53 9 L020P 1.66 4

Night Latch Cylinder Zinc Plated L0291B 2.70 1 L0291P 2.84 0

Mortice Latch Rebate Set Brass Plated L0332B 0.68 12 L0332P 0.81 0

Double Handed Rim Lock 152x101mm L036P 4.70 2

Brass Padlock 3 Keys 30mm L041P 1.67 19

Long Shackle Brass Padlock 3 Keys 40mm L046B 2.04 34 L046P 2.18 0

Locking Door Chain Brass Plated L052B 3.30 20 L052P 3.44 0
Chrome Plated L053B 3.30 17 L053P 3.44 0

Locking Hasp & Staple Chrome Plated 75mm L054B 2.65 1 L054P 2.79 6
100mm L0550B 3.13 2 L0550P 3.27 0

Window Staylocks Zinc Plated L056B 0.37 50 L056P 0.86 15
Brass Plated L057B 0.42 55 L057P 0.97 8



 20

Locks and Latches
Securefast sash, dead and Basta rim locks, mortice latches,
padlocks, euro cylinders and Exidor Panic Hardware

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

No. 202 Union Key Blank L072B 0.12 156

Sliding Glass Door Lock Chrome Plated L075B 1.77 10 L075P 1.93 0

Patio Door Door Lock White L077B 2.19 4 L077P 2.32 2

Locking Casement Stay White 254mm L100B 3.92 24 L100P 4.09 0
Brass Plated 254mm L101P 5.36 3
Chrome Plated 254mm L102B 5.41 3 L102P 5.58 0

Push Release Locking Casement Fastener White L115B 3.52 2 L115P 3.66 1
Brass L116P 3.89 1
Chrome L117B 3.24 6 L117P 3.38 2

Digital Door Lock Weathershield L132B 4.14 7

Euro Cylinder Polished Brass 25-10-25 L150B 3.08 1 L150P 3.22 0
30-10-30 L152B 2.78 2 L152P 2.92 11
30-10-35 L1545B 3.35 2 L1545P 3.49 0
30-10-50 L156B 3.36 16 L156P 3.50 1
35-10-35 L158B 3.10 11 L158P 3.24 3
35-10-40 L160B 4.21 18 L160P 4.35 2
35-10-45 L170B 4.17 2 L170P 4.31 5
35-10-55 L174B 3.68 19 L174P 3.82 8
40-10-50 L176B 3.68 15 L176P 3.82 5
40-10-40 L178B 4.26 3 L178P 4.40 4
40-10-45 L180B 4.36 15 L180P 4.50 7
45-10-45 L186B 4.35 15 L186P 4.49 4

Euro Cylinder Nickel Plated 25-10-25 L151B 3.12 9 L151P 3.26 0
30-10-35 L1546B 3.74 3 L1546P 3.88 5
30-10-40 L155B 3.40 5 L155P 3.54 6
35-10-35 L159B 4.35 5 L159P 4.49 0
35-10-40 L161B 4.87 3 L161P 5.01 3
35-10-45 L171B 4.19 1 L171P 4.33 5
35-10-50 L173B 4.26 13 L173P 4.40 1
35-10-55 L175B 4.37 1 L175P 4.51 1
40-10-40 L179B 4.40 22 L179P 4.54 1

Euro Cylinder & Thumbturn Polished Brass 30-10-30 L152TB 3.83 17 L152TP 3.97 4
35-10-35 L158TB 4.87 1 L158TP 5.01 2

Euro Cylinder & Thumbturn Nickel Plated 35-10-35 L159TB 4.35 7 L159TP 4.49 4

Euro Cyl Thumbturn Anti Snap Nickel Plated 35/35 L19403TB 6.63 3 L19403TP 6.77 2
Cylinder Anti Snap Nickel Plated 35/40 L19404B 5.90 4 L19404P 6.04 0

35/45 L19405B 6.63 3 L19405P 6.77 0
35/50 L19406B 6.08 9 L19406P 6.22 2
35/55 L19407B 6.69 2 L19407P 6.83 0



 21

Outdoor HardwareGate, shed and field gate ironmongery and chain fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Euro Cyl Thumbturn Anti Snap Nickel Plated 40/40 L19408TB 7.31 4 L19408TP 7.45 2
Cylinder Anti Snap Nickel Plated 40/45 L19409B 6.51 5 L19409P 6.65 0

40/55 L19411B 6.88 10 L19411P 7.02 0
40/60 L19412B 6.57 2 L19412P 6.71 0
50/60 L19418B 6.77 2 L19418P 6.91 0

Yale Anti Snap Euro Cylinder Nickel 40-10-40 L19703B 20.58 1

TS007 Security Cylinder & Escutcheon SS 30-10-30 L1980B 12.18 5 L1980P 12.34 3
Security Escutcheon 2 Star Stainless Steel L1981B 7.09 1 L1981P 7.23 0

No. 294 Exidor Single Panic Bar and Bolt L204B 50.19 2

Redlam Panic Exit Bolt Zinc Plated L220B 17.80 1

Gate/Door Spring Zinc Plated 260mm OH0075B 1.95 8 OH0075P 2.12 0

Brass Cleat Hook 63mm OH0101P 0.54 6
82mm OH0102P 0.75 3

Chrome Cleat Hook 75mm OH0103B 0.50 30 OH0103P 0.64 0

Axle Pulley Brass Face 45mm OH0125B 2.55 1 OH0125P 2.70 0
Galvanised 45mm OH0126B 0.86 9 OH0126P 2.70 0

Single Wheel Pulley Galvanised 38mm OH012B 1.26 9 OH012P 1.39 7

Washing Line Pulley Zinc Plated OH0130B 1.38 15 OH0130P 1.52 4

Double Wheel Screw Pulley Black Japanned OH0132B 2.25 18 OH0132P 2.39 3

Safety Hasp & Staple Galvanised 76mm OH016B 0.62 35 OH016P 0.81 12



 22

Outdoor Hardware Gate, shed and field gate ironmongery and chain fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Wire Hasp & Staple Black Japanned 101mm OH020B 0.18 1 OH020P 0.33 0

Gate Hook & Eye Zinc Plated 50mm OH024B 0.04 2 OH024P 0.19 0
76mm OH025B 0.06 1 OH025P 0.26 0

101mm OH026B 0.06 141 OH026P 0.27 1

Garage Door Holders Narrow Lintel 600mm OH0291B 22.60 1
600mm OH029B 16.80 1
375mm OH0301B 16.14 3

Locking Bar Staple Black Japanned OH0321B 0.35 42 OH0321P 0.50 0

Chest Handle Black Japanned 102mm OH035B 2.24 54 OH035P 2.42 4

Swing Hook Zinc Plated 152mm OH041P 0.61 9

White Rack End 350mm OH042B 3.37 6

'S' Hook Zinc Plated 40mm OH060P 0.20 24
50mm OH061B 0.93 1.6 OH061P 0.30 28

Repair Link Zinc Plated 6mm OH066B 1.12 6.2

'D' Shackle Zinc Plated 5mm OH070B 2.31 0.8 OH070P 0.57 0
6mm OH071P 0.71 10

12mm OH074B 8.72 0.6 OH074P 1.00 0

Snap Hook Zinc Plated 5mm OH075B 3.63 6.3 OH075P 0.83 18
6mm OH076P 0.87 6

Swivel Spring Hook Zinc Plated 80mm OH0794B 1.33 10

Quick Link Zinc Plated 4mm OH080B 3.37 3 OH080P 0.78 7
5mm OH081B 4.48 2.4 OH081P 1.00 12
6mm OH082B 3.89 1.5 OH082P 0.89 10

Eyebolt Zinc Plated 10x254mm OH088B 0.90 1 OH088P 1.98 0



 23

Shelf BracketsElement and Newtech shelving systems and individual brackets

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Hook Bolt Zinc Plated M6x100mm OH0902B 0.45 45
M8x80mm OH0904B 0.69 82

M10x80mm OH0907B 1.10 40

Turnbuckle Zinc Plated 5mm OH090B 0.76 18 OH090P 0.90 7
6mm OH091B 0.86 45 OH091P 1.02 0

10mm OH093B 0.74 1 OH093P 0.90 0

Chain Thimble Zinc Plated 5mm OH095B 0.13 51 OH095P 0.36 0
6mm OH096B 0.11 149 OH096P 0.32 0
8mm OH097B 0.15 18 OH097P 0.42 0

10mm OH098B 0.19 81 OH098P 0.51 0

Wire Rope Clamp Zinc Plated 8mm OH102B 0.23 16 OH102P 0.59 12
13mm OH104B 0.72 6 OH104P 0.85 2
16mm OH105B 0.86 15 OH105P 0.99 0

10m Straight Link Chain Galvanised 6mm OH113B 21.99 2

Field Gate Auto Latch Galvanised OH200B 2.78 1 OH200P 4.38 0

Auto Gate Latch Cranked Striker Galvanised OH202B 1.26 1 OH202P 1.42 0

Field Gate Spring Catch Galvanised OH220B 6.29 5

Field Gate Set Galvanised 450mm OH224B 11.03 2
600mm OH225B 12.21 11

Scroll Bracket White 152x152mm SB005B 0.86 3
254x254mm SB011B 1.08 10

Arc Bracket White 203x203mm SB0124B 2.49 2

Trellis Bracket Black 203x203mm SB0127B 2.73 12
White 203x203mm SB0128B 2.73 17



 24

Screws and Bolts Timco woodscrews and general steel and timber fasteners

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

White Cantilever Bracket N120 127x76mm SB055B 0.61 34

Element 32 White Twin Slot Upright 45cm SB060B 1.84 2
206cm SB063B 5.17 13

Bracket 27cm SB067B 1.28 3
32cm SB068B 1.62 7
47cm SB070B 2.59 1

Element 32 Silver Twin Slot Bracket 32cm SB088B 1.62 31

Black Japanned Wood Screw SLOT RND HD 4x1/2" SC078B 1.71 6.25 SC078P 0.47 0

6x1/2" SC0811B 1.50 4.25 SC0811P 0.44 0
6x3/4" SC081B 2.61 4.33 SC081P 0.54 0

6x1" SC082B 2.78 1.5 SC082P 0.50 0
6x1.1/4" SC0831B 3.22 7 SC0831P 0.54 0
6x1.1/2" SC0832B 3.03 4 SC0832P 0.49 0

8x1" SC084B 4.33 0.35 SC084P 0.65 0
8x1.1/2" SC086B 4.40 0.58 SC086P 0.54 0

8x2" SC087B 4.83 0.9 SC087P 0.51 0

10x3/4" SC088B 3.29 0.45 SC088P 0.51 0
10x1.1/4" SC0901B 5.07 2.25 SC0901P 0.47 0
10x1.1/2" SC090B 6.04 0.05 SC090P 0.46 0

Twin Thread Wood Screw ZP POZI CSK HD 4x1/2" SC114B 0.49 6.24
4x3/4" SC116B 0.6622.69

4x1" SC117B 0.70 11.38

6x1.1/4" SC122B 1.18 0.73
6x1.1/2" SC123B 1.44 1
6x1.3/4" SC1240B 1.45 14

6x2" SC1241B 1.69 9

7x5/8" SC1251B 0.84 2
7x3/4" SC125B 1.26 5.51

7x1.1/4" SC127B 1.29 5.92
7x1.1/2" SC128B 1.44 2

8x1/2" SC130B 0.72 10
8x3/4" SC132B 0.95 2.69

8x1" SC133B 1.17 2.91
8x1.3/4" SC136B 1.52 1
8x2.1/4" SC138B 2.39 13
8x2.1/2" SC139B 2.50 6

8x3" SC140B 3.32 3

10x3/4" SC142B 1.29 2
10x1" SC143B 1.74 4.04

10x1.3/4" SC146B 2.37 3
10x2.1/4" SC148B 3.12 5
10x2.1/2" SC149B 3.37 5

10x3" SC150B 3.92 4
10x3.1/2" SC151B 2.45 9

10x4" SC152B 2.72 4

12x1" SC154B 2.29 3
12x1.1/4" SC155B 2.53 7
12x1.1/2" SC156B 2.89 5.5
12x2.1/2" SC159B 4.20 3



 25

Screws and BoltsTimco woodscrews and general steel and timber fasteners

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Twin Thread Wood Screw ZP POZI CSK HD 12x3.1/2" SC161B 3.12 5
12x4" SC162B 3.60 1

Twin Thread Wood Screw ZP POZI RND HD 4x1/2" SC1650B 0.77 0.44
4x5/8" SC1651B 0.79 17

6x1/2" SC1653B 0.90 13
6x5/8" SC1654B 0.97 10

6x1" SC1656B 1.44 0.64
6x1.1/4" SC1657B 1.48 9

8x1/2" SC1658B 1.20 4
8x3/4" SC1660B 1.61 1.08

8x1" SC1661B 1.72 5
8x1.1/4" SC1662B 1.94 9
8x1.1/2" SC1663B 2.26 16

8x2" SC1664B 2.64 6

10x1" SC1665B 2.02 4
10x1.1/4" SC1666B 2.42 6
10x1.1/2" SC1667B 2.68 6

10x2" SC1668B 3.38 5
10x2.1/2" SC1669B 4.11 7

10x3" SC1670B 4.62 4

12x1" SC1671B 2.57 3
12x1.1/2" SC1672B 3.61 2

12x2" SC1673B 4.53 3

Classic Screw YP POZI CSK HD 3.0x25mm SC1704B 0.88 3.35
3.0x30mm SC1705B 1.10 5
3.0x35mm SC1706B 1.20 17
3.0x40mm SC1707B 1.40 5

3.5x12mm SC1709B 0.75 2
3.5x16mm SC1710B 0.80 10.9
3.5x20mm SC1711B 1.03 4.83
3.5x25mm SC1712B 1.01 3.89
3.5x30mm SC1713B 1.19 8
3.5x35mm SC1714B 1.40 36
3.5x40mm SC1715B 1.52 2
3.5x45mm SC1716B 1.81 11
3.5x50mm SC1717B 1.98 9

4.0x12mm SC1718B 1.01 7
4.0x16mm SC1719B 1.04 13
4.0x35mm SC1723B 1.48 10
4.0x55mm SC1727B 3.09 11
4.0x70mm SC1729B 3.78 1

4.5x16mm SC1731B 1.40 6
4.5x20mm SC1732B 1.44 17
4.5x25mm SC1733B 1.4914.99
4.5x30mm SC1734B 1.68 8.4
4.5x35mm SC1735B 1.92 11
4.5x40mm SC1736B 2.10 12
4.5x45mm SC1737B 2.39 9
4.5x50mm SC1738B 2.75 6
4.5x55mm SC1739B 3.59 9
4.5x60mm SC1740B 3.78 13
4.5x70mm SC1741B 4.39 7
4.5x80mm SC1742B 5.39 8

5.0x20mm SC1743B 1.88 12
5.0x25mm SC1744B 2.04 1
5.0x30mm SC1745B 2.13 5
5.0x35mm SC1746B 2.39 9
5.0x45mm SC1748B 2.96 5

6.0x40mm SC1758B 3.70 9
6.0x45mm SC1759B 4.19 6
6.0x50mm SC1760B 4.79 9
6.0x60mm SC1762B 5.97 5



 26

Screws and Bolts Timco woodscrews and general steel and timber fasteners

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Classic Screw YP POZI CSK HD 6.0x150mm SC1771B 9.40 2

Decking Screw YP SQ SLOT CSK HD 4.5x50mm SC1775B 2.88 1

Classic Screw Stainless POZI CSK HD 3.5x40mm SC17815B 5.67 1.9

Self Tapper Screw ZP POZI PAN HD 6x1" SC183B 0.67 1.09 SC183P 0.33 0
6x1.1/4" SC1841B 0.60 5 SC1841P 0.28 0
6x1.1/2" SC1842B 0.7610.47 SC1842P 0.33 0

8x1/2" SC184B 0.57 3.51 SC184P 0.33 0
8x3/4" SC185B 0.71 9.06 SC185P 0.34 0

8x1" SC186B 0.89 0.65 SC186P 0.36 0
8x1.1/4" SC187B 1.03 3.7 SC187P 0.34 0
8x1.1/2" SC188B 1.20 3.5 SC188P 0.33 0

10x1" SC190B 1.13 0.3 SC190P 0.34 0
10x1.1/4" SC191B 1.42 4 SC191P 0.35 0
10x1.1/2" SC192B 1.62 6.25 SC192P 0.33 0

12x1" SC196B 1.54 8 SC196P 0.32 0

Twin Drywall Screw BLK POZI CSK HD 3.5x25mm SC200B 4.06 1
3.5x42mm SC203B 6.03 1
3.5x45mm SC204B 6.57 2
3.5x55mm SC206B 4.42 3
3.5x60mm SC207B 5.39 1
4.2x75mm SC209B 7.98 1

PVC Friction Screw Stainless Steel 4.3x25mm SC2412B 24.24 2

Coach Screw ZP 1/4x1.1/2" SC250B 0.35 13.6
1/4x3" SC252B 0.66 16

5/16x1" SC2535B 0.37 53
1/2x2" SC256B 1.38 5.5

Nylon Hammer Screw ZP CRP HD 8x60mm SC306B 0.67 0.5

Nylon Frame Fixing ZP CRP HD 10x100mm SC326B 1.26 4.7
10x120mm SC327B 1.50 9.5
10x140mm SC328B 1.73 8

Sleeve Anchor M8x65mm SC344B 1.46 7.2
M8x85mm SC345B 2.07 11.4

M12x60mm SC349B 2.44 4
M12x75mm SC350B 2.71 4.6

M12x125mm SC352B 4.88 1



 27

Screws and BoltsTimco woodscrews and general steel and timber fasteners

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Through Bolt M6x45mm SC370B 1.29 4
M6x55mm SC371B 1.41 10
M6x85mm SC372B 1.49 6

M8x50mm SC373B 1.60 11.2
M8x65mm SC374B 1.75 8
M8x80mm SC375B 1.89 1

M8x100mm SC376B 2.14 11.8

M10x65mm SC377B 2.15 2
M10x75mm SC378B 2.31 7
M10x90mm SC379B 2.51 7.1

M10x120mm SC380B 2.76 3.5

M12x80mm SC381B 3.41 4
M12x100mm SC382B 3.58 4.9
M12x120mm SC383B 4.22 6.05
M12x140mm SC384B 4.34 10.6

Carriage Bolt & Nut ZP M6x25mm SC495B 0.32 13.6
M6x75mm SC501B 0.48 21

M6x100mm SC502B 0.65 11.4

M8x25mm SC5035B 0.50 4
M8x40mm SC5037B 0.61 15
M8x50mm SC503B 0.67 31.6

M8x100mm SC505B 1.16 15
M8x130mm SC5061B 1.26 27

M10x50mm SC5074B 1.17 8
M10x75mm SC5075B 1.42 22

M10x100mm SC507B 1.70 11.1
M10x150mm SC508B 2.31 0.9
M10x180mm SC509B 2.84 2.5
M10x220mm SC511B 3.64 0.9

M12x50mm SC515B 2.14 12.5
M12x75mm SC516B 2.19 3.6

M12x100mm SC517B 2.76 21.8

Roofing Bolt & Nut ZP M6x35mm SC534B 0.36 57.4
M6x45mm SC536B 0.29 73.4
M6x60mm SC538B 0.49 15
M6x80mm SC540B 0.56 28

M6x100mm SC541B 0.65 7

Pan Head Machine Screw ZP M3x12mm SC570B 0.11 72
M3x25mm SC571B 0.12 69.9
M3x40mm SC572B 0.13 48.8
M3x50mm SC573B 0.14 28.2

M4x12mm SC574B 0.11 80
M4x25mm SC575B 0.13 15

M5x25mm SC578B 0.17 18.5
M5x40mm SC579B 0.20 22
M5x50mm SC580B 0.20 39
M5x75mm SC581B 0.53 62

M6x25mm SC582B 0.24 8
M6x40mm SC583B 0.28 0.2
M6x50mm SC584B 0.40 12.6
M6x75mm SC585B 0.63 13.8

M6x100mm SC5865B 1.58 47.7

M8x25mm SC586B 0.47 2.5
M8x40mm SC587B 0.57 23.8
M8x75mm SC589B 1.45 26.2

M10x50mm SC590B 0.39 18
M10x75mm SC591B 0.70 5.2



 28

Screws and Bolts Timco woodscrews and general steel and timber fasteners

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Countersunk Head Machine Screw SC 3/16"x2" SC610B 0.32 83

Hexagon Head Machine Screw ZP M5x25mm SC615B 0.21 40
M5x40mm SC616B 0.28 11.9

M6x25mm SC618B 0.26 10.4
M6x40mm SC619B 0.35 15.1
M6x70mm SC620B 0.47 38.2

M8x50mm SC622B 0.63 56.1
M8x70mm SC623B 0.87 1.1

M10x50mm SC625B 1.01 0.7
M10x75mm SC626B 1.44 0.2

M12x25mm SC628B 1.00 3
M12x75mm SC630B 1.97 4

Steel Hexagon Nut ZP M3 SC700B 0.2522.56 SC700P 0.34 0
M4 SC701B 0.28115.44 SC701P 0.33 0
M5 SC702B 0.35 9.26 SC702P 0.32 0
M8 SC704B 1.02 3.21 SC704P 0.37 0

M10 SC705B 2.14 0.5 SC705P 0.43 0
M12 SC706B 4.62 6.5 SC706P 0.45 0

Nylon Locking Nut ZP M3 SC7091B 0.44 10 SC7091P 0.26 0
M4 SC7092B 0.44 4.98 SC7092P 0.26 0
M5 SC7093B 0.51 1.64 SC7093P 0.27 0

M10 SC7096B 3.54 0.02 SC7096P 0.50 0
M12 SC7097B 4.85 0.76 SC7097P 0.46 0

Steel Wing Nut ZP M4 SC710B 2.51 1.75 SC710P 0.47 0
M5 SC711B 2.61 8.4 SC711P 0.48 0

Allen Head Furniture Bolt Zinc Plated M6x60mm SC713B 0.08 15 SC713P 0.47 0
M6x100mm SC714B 0.12 30 SC714P 0.60 0

Flat Metric Washer ZP M3 SC720B 0.21 36 SC720P 0.24 0
M5 SC722B 0.23 12 SC722P 0.24 0
M6 SC723B 0.36 3 SC723P 0.25 0
M8 SC724B 1.13 1.04 SC724P 0.33 0

Repair Washer ZP M5x20mm SC729B 1.31 32 SC729P 0.35 0
M5x30mm SC7311B 2.10 9 SC7311P 0.43 0
M6x20mm SC7315B 1.12 22 SC7315P 0.33 0
M8x38mm SC734B 3.75 0.9 SC734P 0.59 0

M10x38mm SC735B 3.97 0.96 SC735P 0.61 0

Spring Washer ZP M4 SC740B 0.16 8 SC740P 0.23 0
M5 SC741B 0.27 3 SC741P 0.25 0
M8 SC743B 0.42 0.25 SC743P 0.26 0

M10 SC744B 0.89 7.42 SC744P 0.31 0

Shakeproof Washer ZP M5 SC751B 0.23 11.5 SC751P 0.24 0
M6 SC752B 0.33 20.8 SC752P 0.25 0
M8 SC753B 0.56 4.13 SC753P 0.27 0

M10 SC754B 0.97 7.98 SC754P 0.31 0

Corrugated Fastener 5 Ridge 15mm SC800B 1.61 2.68 SC800P 0.54 0
6 Ridge 25mm SC801B 2.04 8 SC801P 0.62 0



 29

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Fitch Fastener Zinc Plated SH0035P 0.92 8

Arm Type Sash Fastener Polished Brass SH0037B 2.19 2 SH0037P 2.36 3
Chrome Plated SH00381B 2.39 18 SH00381P 2.54 0

Brighton Sash Fastener Polished Brass SH0038B 2.19 5 SH0038P 2.34 0

Brighton Sash Fastener Chrome Plated SH0039B 2.39 13 SH0039P 2.53 0

Door Chain Polished Brass SH003B 1.77 9 SH003P 1.90 0

Heavy Duty Door Chain Chrome Plated SH0061B 1.35 2 SH0061P 1.49 0

Door Guard Brass Plated SH0065B 1.90 9 SH0065P 2.10 0
Chrome Plated SH0066B 1.90 5 SH0066P 2.09 0

Magnetic Door Holder Chrome Plated SH0072B 2.70 6 SH0072P 2.83 0
Polished Brass SH0073B 3.11 6 SH0073P 3.24 7

Gibraltar Door Closer White SH007P 11.66 5

Concealed Door Closer Stainless Steel SH0105B 1.76 7 SH0105P 1.92 0
Polished Brass SH010B 1.70 13 SH010P 1.86 0

Picture Hanger Small SH0162P 0.23 15
Medium SH0163B 3.83 1.42 SH0163P 0.23 10

Picture/Mirror Strap Hanger Brass Plated SH0167B 0.12 27 SH0167P 0.37 0



 30

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Picture Pin Electro-Plated SH016P 0.25 2

Picture Frame Screw Eye Brass Plated 12mm SH0177B 0.43 10
19mm SH0178B 0.55 50

Zinc Plated 19mm SH0179B 0.58 41

Mirror Corner Chrome Plated SH0191P 0.44 23

Swivel Mirror Brackets Pair Brass Plated SH01922B 0.33 373 SH01922P 0.47 0

Mirror Mount Zinc Plated SH0192B 0.09 240 SH0192P 0.33 31

Mirror Movement Brass Plated SH0193B 0.24 5 SH0193P 0.62 1

1-Hole Plate Ring Nickel Plated SH0194B 0.06 248 SH0194P 0.37 31
2-Hole Plate Ring Brass Plated SH01970P 0.35 12

Clear Plate Stand Large 250-450mm SH01977P 2.01 40

Plate Hanger White No. 0 89-127mm SH01979P 0.17 32
1 127-203mm SH0197P 0.19 66
3 254-360mm SH0199P 0.25 27

Ceiling Hook Brass Plated SH019B 0.33 86 SH019P 0.46 1

Robe Hook Brass Plated SH022P 0.55 13

Sliding Stay Brass Plated Heavy Duty SH0281B 2.27 38 SH0281P 2.44 7



 31

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Corner Brace Self Coloured 25mm SH029P 0.26 14

Stretcher Bracket Zinc Plated SH035B 3.6116.14 SH035P 0.27 6
SH0361P 1.97 6

Lateral Slotted Plate Self Coloured 45x30mm SH0367B 0.05 50

Vertical Slot. Plate Self Coloured 45x30mm SH0368B 0.05 48

Angle Plate Zinc Plated 50mm SH037P 0.29 9

Tee Plate Zinc Plated 76mm SH0421B 0.17 179 SH0421P 0.51 0

Jointing Block White SH042B 3.56 7 SH042P 0.48 0
Brown SH043B 3.56 10 SH043P 0.48 6

Screw Block Beige SH0460B 0.70 3.7 SH0460P 0.44 2
Black SH0461B 0.89 10.6

Unit Connector Screw White SH0463B 0.08 196 SH0463P 0.28 0
Brown SH0464B 0.06 327 SH0464P 0.24 16

Roller Bolt Catch Satin Chrome Plated SH0473B 1.79 7 SH0473P 1.92 1
Brass Plated SH0474B 1.68 9 SH0474P 1.81 0

Double Ball Catch Brass 42mm SH0475B 0.22 2806 SH0475P 0.34 3
Chrome Plated 42mm SH0476B 0.22 15 SH0476P 0.34 9
Brass 50mm SH047B 0.34 761 SH047P 0.46 16
Chrome Plated 50mm SH0480B 0.40 70 SH0480P 0.52 26

Mini Tip Catch White & Nickel Plated SH0483B 0.58 13 SH0483P 0.69 13
Brown & Nickel Plated SH0484P 0.69 25



 32

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Ball Catch Polished Brass 9mm SH0486B 0.22 206 SH0486P 0.56 0
12mm SH0488B 0.25 56 SH0488P 0.62 3

Bales Catch Nickel Plated 15mm SH0490B 0.61 3 SH0490P 0.72 4
Brass Plated 15mm SH0491B 0.34 2 SH0491P 0.45 57

Medium Oval Magnetic Catch Brown SH050B 0.16 20 SH050P 0.45 0

Large Magnetic Catch Brown SH0521P 0.59 1

Cupboard Catch Brass Plated 57mm SH0524P 0.97 3
Chrome Plated 57mm SH0525B 1.46 20 SH0525P 1.59 4

Turnbutton Brass Plated 38mm SH056B 0.13 220 SH056P 0.36 13

Kettle Descaler Stainless Steel SH0574B 0.66 18 SH0574P 0.77 3

Basin Plug Link Chain 304mm SH0582B 0.51 1 SH0582P 0.62 1
Bath Plug Black 44mm SH0589P 0.20 1

White 44mm SH058B 0.13 229 SH058P 0.24 1
Ball Chain 457mm SH0591P 0.61 1
Link Chain 457mm SH0592P 0.75 4

Basin Plug Chrome 38mm SH0580P 1.37 4

No 6 Ball Chain Attacher Nickel Plated SH05922B 0.33 8
8 Ball Chain Attacher Nickel Plated SH05923B 0.42 0.1

Chain Jump Ring Nickel Plated 16mm SH05924B 0.37 8
Triangle Nickel Plated 16mm SH05925B 0.43 7
Connector Ring Nickel Plated 22mm SH05926B 0.82 5

Brass Ess Hook Nickel Plated 32mm SH06003B 0.90 1
Polished Brass 32mm SH06007B 1.12 3



 33

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Radiator Key Plastic & Brass SH060B 0.20 25 SH060P 0.31 16

Towel Holder White Single SH0610B 0.42 4 SH0610P 0.53 12
Double SH0611B 1.04 4 SH0611P 1.18 0
Triple SH0612B 1.06 2 SH0612P 1.22 5

Towel Holder Stainless Steel SH06131B 1.07 14 SH06131P 1.18 5

Tap Swirl White Small SH0613B 0.26 21 SH0613P 0.40 17
Large SH0616P 0.76 3

Soap Holder Suction White SH0619B 0.33 2 SH0619P 0.46 11

Tool Clip Zinc Plated 19mm SH062P 0.24 13
25mm SH063P 0.35 10

Hose Clip Steel Zinc Plated 28-41mm SH0683B 0.22 16 SH0683P 0.33 0

Black Wheel Peg Castor 28mm SH068B 0.57 43 SH068P 0.73 0
31mm SH069B 0.92 94 SH069P 1.08 2

Single Wheel Plate Castor SH0732B 7.00 2 SH0732P 7.27 0

Dresser Hook Brass Plated 13mm SH07379B 0.50 1 SH07379P 0.19 0
19mm SH073B 0.5023.16 SH073P 0.19 2
31mm SH075B 0.87 5.42 SH075P 0.24 0
38mm SH076B 1.1629.38 SH076P 0.22 7
50mm SH0771B 1.81 13 SH0771P 0.28 0

Dresser Hook White 25mm SH077B 1.3023.38 SH077P 0.29 12
31mm SH078B 1.69 28.2 SH078P 0.33 18



 34

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Cup Hook Zinc Plated 31mm SH085P 0.27 1
38mm SH086P 0.28 2

Cup Hook White 19mm SH087B 1.18 11 SH087P 0.27 14
25mm SH088B 1.20 9.8 SH088P 0.28 0
31mm SH089B 1.5021.42 SH089P 0.31 0

Steel Screw Hook Zinc Plated 55mmx8 SH097B 0.39 115.6 SH097P 0.18 17
60mmx10 SH098P 0.22 48

Steel Screw Hook Brass Plated 55mmx8 SH10111B 0.56 4.6 SH10111P 0.23 8
60mmx10 SH10112B 0.74 32.4 SH10112P 0.26 4

100mmx18 SH10114B 3.06 4.8 SH10114P 0.74 1

Steel Screw Eye Zinc Plated 25mmx4 SH1011B 0.2054.84 SH1011P 0.13 66
30mmx6 SH1012P 0.14 71
35mmx8 SH1013B 0.55 0.08 SH1013P 0.15 79
40mmx8 SH1014P 0.15 20

45mmx10 SH1015B 0.77 3.2 SH1015P 0.17 0
55mmx12 SH1016B 1.19 0.6 SH1016P 0.20 32

Steel Screw Eye Brass Plated 25mmx4 SH10125B 0.22 11 SH10125P 0.13 0

30mmx6 SH10135B 0.4610.42 SH10135P 0.15 0

35mmx8 SH10145B 0.65 24 SH10145P 0.16 0

40mmx8 SH10155B 0.66 5 SH10155P 0.16 0

45mmx10 SH10165B 1.13 34.6 SH10165P 0.20 7

55mmx12 SH10175B 1.50 0.96 SH10175P 0.23 8

65mmx14 SH10185B 2.30 6.5 SH10185P 0.30 14

75mmx18 SH10190B 3.87 2.8 SH10190P 0.44 0

Drive In Eye Zinc Plated 75mm SH10193B 0.09 194 SH10193P 0.32 0

'S' Hook Plastic Coated 100mm SH10195P 1.19 11

Silverthorne White No.2 88mm SH102P 0.43 1
No.3 88mm SH103P 0.43 4
No.4 88mm SH104P 0.43 21
No.5 88mm SH105P 0.43 15
No.7 88mm SH107P 0.43 20

Black No.4 88mm SH114P 0.43 8
No.5 88mm SH115P 0.43 25
No.8 88mm SH118P 0.43 29
No.9 88mm SH119P 0.43 15
No.O 88mm SH120P 0.43 16

Wheelie Bin Self Adh. Numeral White 152mm No. 1 SH1211P 0.20 63
2 SH1212P 0.20 120
3 SH1213P 0.20 85
4 SH1214P 0.20 42
5 SH1215P 0.20 45
6 SH1216P 0.20 53
7 SH1217P 0.20 126
8 SH1218P 0.20 68
9 SH1219P 0.20 36



 35

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Wheelie Bin Self Adh. Numeral White 152mm No. 0 SH1220P 0.20 29

Hasp & Staple Polished Brass 76mm SH1221B 0.48 25 SH1221P 0.62 0

Curtain Wire 30m SH123B 3.83 2

Curtain Wire Hook SH124B 0.97 1.65
Eye SH125B 0.97 0.9

Self Adhesive Curtain Rod Hook SH1261B 5.26 0.03 SH1261P 0.32 4

Curtain Ring Brass 19mm SH1262B 5.80 9.02 SH1262P 0.69 0
25mm SH1263B 6.00 17.11 SH1263P 0.71 0

Split Curtain Ring Brass Plated 19mm SH12652B 2.73 6

Curtain Hook White SH1266B 0.28 8.5 SH1266P 0.14 0
Roller Curtain Hook Nickel Plated SH1267B 1.80 2.08 SH1267P 0.31 0
Wire Curtain Hook Brass Plated SH1268B 1.5819.12 SH1268P 0.29 5

Zinc Plated SH1269B 1.52 45 SH1269P 0.29 0

Mirror Screw Chrome Plated 19mm SH127B 0.14 36 SH127P 0.76 0
25mm SH128B 0.15 140 SH128P 0.80 0
31mm SH129B 0.11 60 SH129P 0.64 0
38mm SH130B 0.15 100 SH130P 0.80 0
50mm SH131B 0.16 8 SH131P 0.85 0

Polished Brass 19mm SH132B 0.09 170 SH132P 0.59 0
25mm SH133B 0.09 240 SH133P 0.59 0
31mm SH134B 0.09 270 SH134P 0.59 0
38mm SH135B 0.11 286 SH135P 0.64 5
50mm SH136B 0.12 31 SH136P 0.68 0

Chrome Plated Steel Tube 1.8mx19mm SH142B 2.24 7
1.8mx25mm SH1505B 3.17 19

Large End Bracket Chrome Plated 19mm SH144B 0.46 1 SH144P 1.08 14
Centre Bracket Chrome Plated 19mm SH145B 0.62 13 SH145P 0.76 5

25mm SH1461P 0.86 3

Socket With Grub Screw Chrome Plated 19mm SH1475B 0.26 820 SH1475P 0.68 0



 36

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Small End Bracket Chrome Plated 25mm SH1481P 0.77 1

Concealed Socket Chrome Plated 19mm SH1490B 0.51 24 SH1490P 1.17 10
25mm SH1491B 0.57 14 SH1491P 1.27 7

Rail Elbow Chrome Plated 19mm SH1492B 1.43 24 SH1492P 1.59 3

Brass Plated Steel Tube 0.9mx19mm SH151B 1.42 5

1.2mx19mm SH152B 1.89 4

1.5mx19mm SH153B 2.36 1

1.8mx19mm SH154B 2.84 10

0.6mx25mm SH1561B 1.44 1

0.9mx25mm SH1562B 1.58 1

1.2mx25mm SH1563B 2.10 3

1.5mx25mm SH1564B 2.67 12

1.8mx25mm SH1565B 3.05 9

2.4mx25mm SH1566B 4.10 1

Large End Bracket Brass Plated 19mm SH156B 0.57 54 SH156P 1.28 0
Centre Bracket Brass Plated 19mm SH157B 0.61 61 SH157P 0.75 11

25mm SH1581B 0.71 2 SH1581P 0.85 0

Rail Socket Brass Plated 19mm SH158B 0.28 13 SH158P 0.73 12
25mm SH1591B 0.33 33 SH1591P 0.82 17

Small End Bracket Brass Plated 19mm SH159B 0.33 4 SH159P 0.79 17
25mm SH1601B 0.36 42 SH1601P 0.85 0

Centre Bracket Brass Plated 19mm SH160B 0.28 14 SH160P 0.42 0
25mm SH1611B 0.34 8 SH1611P 0.48 16

Oval Rail End Bracket Chrome Plated 30mm SH16122B 0.55 4 SH16122P 1.24 14

Oval Rail Centre Bracket Chrome Plated 30mm SH16123B 0.41 10 SH16123P 0.56 0



 37

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

60mm Adjustable Worktop Leg Chrome 710mm SH1612B 3.99 11
870mm SH1613B 5.44 8

Satin 870mm SH1615B 6.03 8

Screw Cup No 6 Nickel Plated SH169B 1.04142.5 SH169P 0.32 0
8 Nickel Plated SH170B 0.79 12 SH170P 0.29 0
10 Nickel Plated SH171B 1.31 7.4 SH171P 0.35 0
6 Brass Plated SH172B 1.0410.81 SH172P 0.32 0
8 Brass Plated SH173B 1.2612.35 SH173P 0.34 0
10 Brass Plated SH174B 1.2627.59 SH174P 0.34 0

Spring Toggle Zinc Plated M5x50mm SH176B 4.67 4.44 SH176P 0.52 0
M6x75mm SH178P 0.47 1

Stick Ferrule Black 19mm SH201B 0.13 103 SH201P 0.36 6
22mm SH202B 0.15 303 SH202P 0.40 0
25mm SH203B 0.20 117 SH203P 0.53 5

Castor Cup Brown 53mm SH204P 0.45 1
Large 67mm Brown SH206B 0.12 227 SH206P 0.62 2

Single Pin Glide Nickel Plated 13mm SH2071B 1.26 10 SH2071P 0.47 0
16mm SH2072B 2.10 44 SH2072P 0.64 0

Domes of Silence Nickel Plated 20mm SH208B 0.30 29.9 SH208P 0.24 55

Seat Buffer White 19mm SH212P 0.45 5
Black 19mm SH213P 0.45 25

Thumbscrew Hose Clip 13-20mm SH217B 0.21 86 SH217P 0.32 0

Steel Moulding Hook Chrome Plated SH223P 0.22 17
Bronze Finish SH225B 0.13 292 SH225P 0.36 0

Childproof Catch White Plastic SH226B 0.32 30 SH226P 0.76 0

Window Wedge White SH228B 0.09 25 SH228P 0.32 0

Hipster Key Ring Nickel Plated SH333P 0.47 3



 38

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Pull Apart Key Ring Nickel Plated SH3351B 0.45 4

Key Tag Large Assorted Colours SH33575B 2.52 18.2

Key Ring Nickel Plated 19mm SH335B 1.79 0.05
31mm SH337B 4.25 3.89

Chair Ferrule Black 15mm SH350B 0.07 465 SH350P 0.26 0
22mm SH352B 0.18 198 SH352P 0.47 3
25mm SH353B 0.18 412 SH353P 0.49 3

Filing Cabinet Card Holder Brass Plated 76x38mm SH356B 0.54 127 SH356P 0.68 0

Filing Cabinet Card Holder Chrome Plated 67x25mm SH357B 0.96 100 SH357P 1.10 0
76x38mm SH358B 1.01 148 SH358P 1.15 0

Case Corner Nickel Plated 22mm SH363B 0.09 110 SH363P 0.49 9
28mm SH364P 0.82 2

Brass Plated 22mm SH365B 0.09 2 SH365P 0.49 0
28mm SH366B 0.20 169 SH366P 0.91 16

Toggle Case Clip Brass Plated 45mm SH3685P 0.32 5

Case Clip Large Nickel Plated 70mm SH369B 0.58 50 SH369P 0.73 0

Case Lock Nickel Plated 50mm SH3711B 0.53 7 SH3711P 0.67 13
Brass Plated 50mm SH3712B 0.43 31 SH3712P 0.57 1

Jewellery Case Catch Small SH3715B 0.49 159 SH3715P 0.61 1
Large SH3716B 0.69 140 SH3716P 0.81 0

Small Double Hook 25mm SH387B 6.56 11.8



 39

Sundry Hardware
Picture and mirror fittings, hooks and eyes, brackets and
braces, catches and castors and tube fittings

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Single Hook 5.2x25mm 279mm SH3885B 10.36 1.4

Self Adhesive Cup Hook White Mini SH3921B 0.05 230 SH3921P 0.32 0

Self Adhesive Calendar Hook White SH3922B 0.06 307 SH3922P 0.36 0

Self Adhesive Hook Square White Small SH392B 0.06 152 SH392P 0.26 0
Medium SH393P 0.36 9
Large SH394B 0.12 251 SH394P 0.37 0

Suction Hook 35mm SH3961B 0.11 160 SH3961P 0.34 0
40mm SH3962B 0.14 203 SH3962P 0.40 0

Ladder Hook Orange SH3972B 0.47 1 SH3972P 0.63 0

45mm Ball Bearing Drawer Slide 450mm SH423B 7.95 3

Desk Cable Tidy Brown 101mm SH4313B 0.68 18

Plastidome Screw Cover Black SH442B 2.78 6 SH442P 0.50 0

Plastidome Screw Cover Brass Plated SH446B 5.78 3.4 SH446P 0.79 0

Screw Cap & Cover White SH450B 0.86 28 SH450P 0.30 0
Light Brown SH454B 0.65 98 SH454P 0.28 0
Brown SH455B 0.77 12 SH455P 0.29 0
Beige SH459B 0.91 9.5 SH459P 0.31 0

Pozi Screw Cover White SH460B 0.53 38.2 SH460P 0.27 0
Brown SH465B 0.4648.56 SH465P 0.26 0
Black SH466B 1.37 1 SH466P 0.35 0
Beige SH469B 0.4015.65 SH469P 0.26 0

Flush Screw Cover White SH470B 0.4828.92 SH470P 0.27 0
Brown SH475B 0.48 47.5 SH475P 0.27 0
Black SH476B 0.20 15 SH476P 0.24 0
Beige SH479B 0.22 7.32 SH479P 0.24 0

Drive In Shelf Support White SH480B 2.30 3 SH480P 0.45 0
Brown SH490B 2.82 8.62 SH490P 0.50 0



 40

Pins and Tacks Bayonet Challenge pins and tacks

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Push In Shelf Support White SH500B 0.80 0.4 SH500P 0.30 0

Shelf Stud & Socket White SH520B 2.63 1.58 SH520P 0.48 49
Brown SH530B 3.85 0.24 SH530P 0.60 19

Bookcase Shelf Support Brass Plated SH534B 0.20 30 SH534P 1.81 0
Nickel Plated SH5350B 0.20 700 SH5350P 1.81 0

Shelf Support Stud White 5mm SH5353B 0.32 8 SH5353P 0.47 0

Yellow Plastic Plugs 4-6-8 SH543B 0.38 46

Hollow Wall Plug 6x35mm SH545B 3.86 3
10x60mm SH547B 3.66 0.42

Wooden Dowel 6x30mm SH5505B 1.26 5 SH5505P 0.27 0
8x30mm SH5506B 1.56 8 SH5506P 0.28 0

Steel Wood to Wood Dowel Screw 8x25mm SH552B 1.87 6 SH552P 0.33 0

Wood to Metal Dowel Screw 3/16UNCx25mm SH555B 0.63 3.12 SH555P 0.29 0
6x50mm SH556B 4.13 0.56 SH556P 0.71 0
8x50mm SH557B 5.88 3.32 SH557P 0.69 0

DFBP2 Defender Brass Padlock Twinpack 20mm SQ0BP2TP 2.77 13

No. 8C Looped Cable 8x1800mm SQ108CP 3.80 2
12C Looped Cable 12x1800mm SQ112CP 5.71 1

Squire Combination Bolt COMBI 4 125mm SQCMBI2P 9.37 1

Upholstery Nails Brass Plated - 24 Bxs T01B 7.68 1
Antique - 24 Bxs T03B 7.68 1

Panel Pins - 24 Bxs 12mm T04B 7.68 4.65
15mm T05B 7.68 1.92

Brass Panel Pins - 24 Bxs 15mm T101B 9.52 4.92
Hardboard Pins - 24 Bxs 12mm T10B 7.68 5



 41

Pro Star Drill Bits
High-speed steel and masonry drill bits supplied in plastic
wallets

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Hardboard Pins - 24 Bxs 15mm T11B 7.68 5
25mm T13B 7.68 4

Moulding Pins - 24 Bxs 15mm T16B 7.68 0.05
25mm T178B 7.68 1
19mm T17B 7.68 3.1

Steel Tacks - 24 Bxs 9mm T23B 7.68 3
15mm T25B 7.68 3

Netting Staples - 12 Bxs 25mm T300B 10.37 5
Carpet Tacks - 24 Bxs 25mm T33B 7.68 2.62

HSS Twist Drill Straight Shank 0.5x20mm TD002P 0.26 26
1.0x34mm TD008P 0.26 4

Rotary Impact Masonry Drill No. 4 3.0x61mm TD201P 0.26 35

6 4.0x75mm TD202P 0.26 12

7 4.5x85mm TD203P 0.29 39

8 5.0x150mm TD205P 0.43 37

10 5.5x100mm TD207P 0.35 12
5.5x150mm TD208P 0.48 46
5.5x200mm TD209P 0.59 53

11 6.0x200mm TD212P 0.64 11

12 6.5x100mm TD213P 0.38 3
6.5x150mm TD214P 0.50 28
6.5x200mm TD215P 0.77 21
6.5x300mm TD216P 0.91 42

20 10.0x300mm TD236P 1.26 7

22 11.0x140mm TD238P 0.88 15

23 12.0x140mm TD242P 0.89 2

24 13.0x200mm TD246P 1.41 8
13.0x400mm TD248P 1.93 3

25 14.0x400mm TD253P 2.05 3

26 16.0x150mm TD255P 1.62 4

27 18.0x200mm TD260P 2.21 4

28 20.0x160mm TD263P 2.15 4
20.0x400mm TD266P 3.85 3

29 22.0x160mm TD268P 2.46 5
22.0x400mm TD271P 4.07 8

30 25.0x160mm TD273P 3.16 5
25.0x300mm TD275P 4.70 4
25.0x400mm TD276P 5.89 9

Machine Flat Bit 6.5mm TD302P 0.66 8

SDS Titanium Hammer Drill 5.0x110mm TD401P 1.21 1
5.0x160mm TD402P 1.35 16

5.5x110mm TD403P 1.21 3
5.5x160mm TD404P 1.35 1

6.0x110mm TD406P 1.21 6

6.5x110mm TD409P 1.27 7



 42

Victorian Brassware Victorian style polished solid brass door and window furniture

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

SDS Titanium Hammer Drill 6.5x160mm TD410P 1.37 3

10.0x160mm TD424P 1.50 2

Hinge Drill Bit HSS 26.0mm TD601P 3.11 5

Hinge Drill Bit TCT 26.0mm TD604P 6.24 4

Victorian Centre Door Knob V055P 4.96 2

Victorian Letter Plate 279x95mm V061B 6.90 7 V061P 7.20 0
355x127mm V068B 10.40 6 V068P 10.70 0

Victorian Letter Plate Gravity Flap V064P 6.69 2

Victorian Inner Flap Horizontal V066HB 3.00 24 V066HP 3.31 1

Victorian Lever Privacy Latch V0735B 5.10 1 V0735P 5.40 0

Victorian Scroll Lever Privacy Latch V0736B 5.80 3 V0736P 6.10 2

Victorian Mortice/Hook Plate Casement Fastener V073B 1.56 1 V073P 1.72 1

Victorian Scroll Lever Bathroom Lock V0771B 6.30 1 V0771P 6.60 2

Victorian Superior Mortice Knob V0805P 3.56 3

Victorian Mortice Knob V080B 4.00 20 V080P 4.16 0



 43

Victorian BrasswareVictorian style polished solid brass door and window furniture

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Victorian Cylinder Pull V083B 1.22 3 V083P 1.35 1

Victorian Superior Lever Latch V0895B 7.27 1 V0895P 7.57 0

Victorian Lever Lock V090B 4.69 14 V090P 4.99 1

Victorian Lever Bathroom Lock V0911P 6.45 1

Victorian Postal Knocker 254x76mm V097P 7.20 2

Door Viewer 160° Polished Brass V098B 1.40 16 V098P 1.51 13

Polished Brass 50mm Letter 'A' V099B 0.33 29 V099P 0.45 3
75mm Letter 'A' V101B 0.53 7 V101P 0.67 0

'B' V102B 0.53 13 V102P 0.67 2

Victorian Bow Handle 177mm V1061B 2.09 1 V1061P 2.28 1
152mm V1062B 1.60 307 V1062P 1.79 0

Victorian Sash Eye Polished Brass V1066B 0.54 25 V1066P 0.66 6

Victorian Cord Weight V1068B 1.07 218 V1068P 1.20 3

Victorian Door Stop Hooded V1069B 0.98 205 V1069P 1.09 12

Victorian Door Stop Pedestal V1070B 0.93 313 V1070P 1.08 2



 44

Chrome Hardware
Door and window furniture in chrome, stainless steel and
brushed nickel

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Victorian Fleur de Lys Tie Back Small V1071B 0.11 27 V1071P 0.23 9

Victorian Ball Tie Back Hook Small V10721B 0.27 4 V10721P 0.38 23
Large V10722P 0.61 6

Victorian Rosette Tie Back Hook Small V10723B 0.38 60 V10723P 0.49 11
Large V10724B 0.54 20 V10724P 0.65 0

Victorian Indicator Bolt 60mm V1074B 3.52 4 V1074P 3.68 0

Flat Brass Numeral No. O 50mm V1200B 0.47 85 V1200P 0.59 68
1 50mm V1201P 0.59 35
2 50mm V1202B 0.47 1 V1202P 0.59 0
5 50mm V1205P 0.59 27
6 50mm V1206B 0.47 16 V1206P 0.59 4
7 50mm V1207B 0.47 60 V1207P 0.59 37
8 50mm V1208B 0.47 52 V1208P 0.59 33
9 50mm V1209B 0.47 30 V1209P 0.59 22

Solid Brass Numeral No. 1 50mm V1251B 0.25 55 V1251P 0.37 2
2 50mm V1252B 0.25 15 V1252P 0.37 7
4 50mm V1254B 0.25 32 V1254P 0.37 0
5 50mm V1255B 0.25 26 V1255P 0.37 0
6 50mm V1256B 0.25 25 V1256P 0.37 0
7 50mm V1257B 0.25 5 V1257P 0.59 0
8 50mm V1258B 0.25 47 V1258P 0.37 0
9 50mm V1259B 0.25 31 V1259P 0.37 0

Flat Brass Numeral No. 2 76mm V1352B 0.58 1 V1352P 0.72 0
3 76mm V1353B 0.58 3 V1353P 0.72 0
5 76mm V1355P 0.72 14
6 76mm V1356P 0.72 4
7 76mm V1357B 0.58 2 V1357P 0.72 4
8 76mm V1358P 0.72 9

Victorian Cabin Hook 101mm V15304B 1.45 14 V15304P 1.61 2
203mm V15308P 2.58 9
254mm V15310B 2.80 49 V15310P 2.99 3

Victorian Superior Rosa Lever Bathroom Latch V20502B 6.05 3 V20502P 6.37 0

Victorian Casement Stay 203mm V7408P 2.09 2
254mm V7410B 1.70 14 V7410P 1.90 0
304mm V7412B 2.10 71 V7412P 2.30 0

Chrome Bell Push 76x25mm VC045B 1.40 3 VC045P 1.54 4

Chrome Finger Plate 304x76 VC048B 2.59 10 VC048P 2.91 0



 45

Chrome Hardware
Door and window furniture in chrome, stainless steel and
brushed nickel

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Chrome Open Escutcheon Plate VC050B 0.42 2 VC050P 0.54 0

Chrome Covered Escutcheon VC051B 0.60 33 VC051P 0.72 0

Chrome Centre Door Knob VC055B 4.21 3 VC055P 4.37 0

Satin Nickel Letter Plate 254x76mm VC0585B 5.93 1 VC0585P 6.23 0

Chrome Letter Plate 254x76mm VC059P 6.02 1

Chrome Mortice/Hook Plate Casement Fastener VC073P 2.14 3

Chrome Superior Scroll Lever Lock VC07705B 5.06 5 VC07705P 5.36 0
Doorset VC0775DP 15.88 2

Chrome Scroll Lever Lock Doorset VC0770DP 14.88 3

Chrome Scroll Lever Bathroom Latch VC0771B 5.17 1 VC0771P 5.47 2

Satin Chrome Superior Mortice Knob VC0795B 4.62 3 VC0795P 4.78 0

Chrome Superior Knob Internal Doorset VC0805DP 8.10 1
Mortice Knob VC0805P 3.85 1

Chrome Rim Knob VC081P 5.46 3



 46

Chrome Hardware
Door and window furniture in chrome, stainless steel and
brushed nickel

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Euro Cylinder Pull Chrome Plated VC084B 1.87 20 VC084P 2.01 4

Chrome Lever Latch VC089P 3.82 4

Chrome Superior Lever Lock VC0905P 4.00 3
Lever Lock VC090B 3.70 8 VC090P 4.00 1

Chrome Door Viewer 160° VC098B 1.40 6 VC098P 1.51 3
Door Viewer 180° Chrome Plated VC0991P 2.01 5

Chrome Plated 75mm Letter 'B' VC102B 0.58 9 VC102P 0.71 3

Chrome Sash Lift VC1065B 0.65 2 VC1065P 0.77 4

Chrome Sash Eye VC1066P 0.77 18

Chrome Fleur de Lys Tie Back Small VC1071B 0.43 1 VC1071P 0.98 0
Large VC10720B 0.66 18 VC10720P 0.80 0

Chrome Ball Tie Back Hook Small VC10721B 0.68 37 VC10721P 1.48 5
Large VC10722B 0.72 50 VC10722P 0.85 5

Chrome Rosette Tie Back Hook Small VC10723B 0.42 65 VC10723P 0.53 14
& Plate VC10724B 0.53 75 VC10724P 0.64 0

Chrome Fanlight Catch VC1072B 2.19 2 VC1072P 2.35 0



 47

Chrome Hardware
Door and window furniture in chrome, stainless steel and
brushed nickel

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Chrome Pole Hook 125mm VC1073B 2.36 2 VC1073P 2.51 1

Chrome Indicator Bolt 60mm VC1074B 3.52 1 VC1074P 3.68 0

Flat Chrome Numeral No. O 76mm VC1350P 0.77 12
3 76mm VC1353P 0.77 4
4 76mm VC1354P 0.77 4
6 76mm VC1356P 0.77 2
8 76mm VC1358P 0.77 17
9 76mm VC1359P 0.77 12

Chrome Cabin Hook 152mm VC15306B 1.93 5 VC15306P 2.10 0

Satin Nickel Rosa Lever Lock VC20401B 7.09 27 VC20401P 7.41 1

Satin Nickel Rosa Lever Bathroom Set VC20402B 7.70 1 VC20402P 8.02 0

Chrome Superior Rosa Lever Bathroom Latch VC20502P 6.82 1

Chrome Carla Lever Latch VC20510B 6.30 51 VC20510P 6.62 2

Chrome Carla Lever Lock VC20511B 6.30 18 VC20511P 6.62 2

Chrome Leila Lever Bathroom VC20522B 6.25 3 VC20522P 6.57 0



 48

Chrome Hardware
Door and window furniture in chrome, stainless steel and
brushed nickel

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Nickel Sandown Lever Bathroom Lock VC20602B 5.50 4 VC20602P 5.80 0

Chrome Richmond Lever Latch VC20610B 4.62 1 VC20610P 4.92 0

Chrome Richmond Lever Bathroom VC20612B 5.50 1 VC20612P 5.80 0
Euro Lock VC20613B 4.69 1 VC20613P 4.99 0

Chrome Henley Lever Lock VC20621B 7.18 2 VC20621P 7.48 6

Chrome Kempton Lever Lock VC20631B 5.20 1 VC20631P 5.50 0

Safety Handle Polished Stainless Steel VC30500B 3.78 2 VC30500P 4.08 0
Satin Stainless Steel VC30600B 5.00 7 VC30600P 5.30 0

Classic Handle Polished Stainless Steel VC30503B 2.84 3 VC30503P 3.14 0
Satin Stainless Steel VC30603B 5.00 1 VC30603P 5.30 0

Lock Escutcheon Polished Stainless Steel VC30510P 0.74 11
Satin Stainless Steel VC30610B 0.50 27 VC30610P 0.62 8

Euro Escutcheon Polished Stainless Steel VC30511B 0.79 27 VC30511P 0.91 5
Satin Stainless Steel VC30611B 0.79 24 VC30611P 0.91 11

Thumbturn Polished Stainless Steel VC30512B 4.46 9 VC30512P 4.60 1
Satin Stainless Steel VC30612B 3.80 5 VC30612P 3.94 3

Nova Round Rose Satin Satin Chrome VC30592B 3.68 42 VC30592P 3.84 0

Tara Lever Handle Chrome VC30607B 5.78 12 VC30607P 5.94 1

Stella Lever Handle Chrome VC30608B 3.47 2 VC30608P 3.62 0



 49

Worktop JoinersWorktop trims and joiners from Rolabond

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 45146741.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Euro Escutcheon Satin/Chrome VC30711B 0.79 4 VC30711P 0.91 25

Chrome Casement Stay 254mm VC7410B 3.15 9 VC7410P 3.34 1
304mm VC7412B 3.10 30

Brushed Nickel Scroll Lever Privacy VCS0736B 4.74 2 VCS0736P 5.04 0

Satin Nickel Lever Latch VCS089P 2.19 2

Satin Nickel Lever Lock VCS090B 2.21 11 VCS090P 2.50 1

Bottom Door Brush Strip White Plastic WP09P 2.94 22

Letter Box Draught Excluder White Plastic WP13P 2.93 8
Brown Plastic WP14P 2.93 7

Inner Brush Letter Flap White Plastic WP15P 3.13 1
Brown Plastic WP16P 3.13 4

Worktop Corner Trim White 30mm WT011B 0.90 28
40mm WT012B 1.09 7

Silver 30mm WT01B 0.98 22
40mm WT022B 1.29 31

Gold 30mm WT02B 0.74 23
40mm WT032B 0.81 15

Bronze 30mm WT03B 0.90 28
40mm WT042B 0.98 4

Black 30mm WT043B 1.13 13
40mm WT0440B 1.30 17

Worktop End Trim White 30mm WT044B 1.01 6
Silver 30mm WT04B 0.77 16
Gold 30mm WT05B 0.76 23
Bronze 30mm WT06B 0.82 19

Worktop Straight Trim White 40mm WT078B 0.84 10
Silver 30mm WT07B 0.68 23

40mm WT088B 0.68 36
Gold 30mm WT08B 0.69 10

40mm WT098B 0.69 15
Bronze 30mm WT09B 0.82 9
Black 30mm WT10B 0.82 7



 50

T: 01543 877899    F: 01543 451467 41.3

Bulk Prepacked
Code Price QTY Code Price QTY

Worktop Straight Trim Black 40mm WT118B 0.89 11



Index

Adjustable Roller Catches  31
Angle Brackets  31
Angle Plates  31
Auto Gate Latches  23
 
B
Backflap Hinges  15
Bales Catches  32
Ball Catches  32
Barrel Nuts
Batteries  12
Bell Pushes  4,14,44
Bike Cable  40
Black Japanned Screws  24
Blanking Plates  10
Bookcase Shelf Supports  40
Bow Handle Bolts  3
Brass Padlocks  19
Brass Woodscrews
Butt Hinges  15-18
Butterfly Hinges
 
C
Cabin Hooks  4,22,44,47
Cabinet Bolts  3
Cabinet Brackets
Cabinet Handles  1,5-7
Cabinet Hinges  17
Cable Clips  11
Cable Locks
Cable Tidy  39
Cable Ties  11
Cafe Door Hinges
Cantilever Brackets  24
Carbon Monoxide Alarms
Card Frames  38
Carpet Adhesive
Carpet Trims  5
Carriage Bolts  27
Case Clips  38
Case Corners  38
Case Handles
Casement Fasteners  4,14,20
42,45
Casement Stays  1,20,44,49
Castor Cups  37
Castors  33
Ceiling Hooks  30
Ceiling Switch
Centre Door Knobs  42,45
Chain
Chain Bolts  23
Chain Connectors  32
Chain Thimbles  23
Chair Ferrules  38
Chest Corners
Chest Handles  22
Classic Woodscrews  25-26
Cleat Hooks  21
Coach Screws  26
Coaxial Connectors  10-11

Concealed Hinges  17
Concrete Screws
Cooker Switches  8
Cord Weights  43
Corner Braces  31
Corner Brackets
Corner Plates
Corrugated Fasteners  28
Counterflap Catches  17
Counterflap Hinges  17
Crocodile Clips  12
Cup Hooks  33-34
Cupboard Catches  31-32
Cupboard Knobs  6-8
Curtain Hooks  35
Curtain Rings  35
Curtain Rod Hooks  35
Curtain Wire  35
Cylinder Pulls  1,3,43,46
 
D
D Shackles  22
Decking Screws  26
Digital Locks  20
Discus Padlocks
Domes of Silence  37
Door Bolts  2-3,40
Door Brush Strips  49
Door Buffers  8
Door Chains  14,19,29
Door Chimes
Door Closers  29
Door Guards  29
Door Handles  4,6-7,43
Door Holders  29
Door Knobs
Door Knockers  3-4
Door Stays
Door Stops  43
Door Studs  4
Door Viewers  43,46
Door Wedges
Double Ball Catches  31
Double Roller Catches
Draught Excluders  49
Drawer Catches  37
Drawer Locks
Drawer Slides  39
Drill Bits  41-42
Drywall Screws  26
 
E
Earth Cable  10
Earth Clamp  10
Element Shelf System  24
Era Padlocks
Euro Cylinders  20-21
Extension Reels
Exterior Lights  13
External Door Sets
Eyebolts  22

Fanlight Catches  46
Felt Pads
Field Gate Fittings  23
Field Gate Throwover
Fillers
Finger Plates  1,44
Fitch Fasteners  29
Fix and Fill
Flat Bits  41
Fluorescent Starters
Fluorescent Tubes  13
Flush Bolts  3
Flush Hinges  16-17
Fluted Shelf Brackets
Foot Bolt
Frame Fixing Screws  26
Friction Hinges  18
Furniture Bolts  28
Furniture Glides  37
Fuses  12
 
G
Garage Door Holders  22
Gate Rings
Gate Springs  21
Glass Door Locks  20
Gloves
Gripper Catches
Gulley Grids
 
H
Hammer Screws  26
Handrail Brackets
Hasps and Staples  19,21-22,35

Hat and Coat Hooks
HDMI Leads  11
Heater Switches  8
Hinge Drill Bits  42
Hipster Key Rings  37-38
Hook and Band Pins  15
Hook Bolts  23
Hook on Plate
Hooks and Bands  14-15
Hose Clips  33,37
House Numerals  34,43-44,46
47
 
I
Indicator Bolts  1,44,47
Interior Lights  13-14
Internal Door Sets
 
J
Joint Lid Stays
Jointing Blocks  31
Junction Boxes
 
K
Kettle Descalers  32
Key Blanks  20

Key Covers
Key Rings  38
Key Safe
Key Tags  38
Keyhole Escutcheons  1,4,14,45
48-49
Kicking Plates  2
Knife Blades
Knotting  5
 
L
Lamp Holders  9-10
LED Strip Lights  13
Letter Cage
Letter Flaps  42
Letter Plates  1,3,42-43,45
Lever Handles  1,4,14,42-49
Lift up Flap Stays
Light Bulbs  12-13
Light Switches  8
Line Hooks  22
Locking Bars  22
Locking Nuts  28
London Brackets
Loose Pin Hinges  17
Luggage Straps
 
M
Machine Screws  27-28
Magnetic Catches  32
Masonry Nails
Mending Plates
Metal Dowels  40
Meter Box Key
Mirror Clips
Mirror Corners  30
Mirror Mounts  30
Mirror Movements  30
Mirror Plates
Mirror Screws  35
Modesty Blocks  31
Monkey Tail Bolts  3
Mortice Knobs  14,42,45
Mortice Latches  19
Mortice Locks  14,18-19
Moulding Hooks  37
 
N
Newtech Shelf System
Night Latch Cylinders  19
Night Latch Striker
Night Latches
Night Light  12
 
O
Ornamental Brackets  23
 
P
Padlock Bolts  2
Padlocks
Paint Stripper



Index

Panic Hardware  21
Parliament Hinges  17
Patio Door Locks  20
Pegboard Hooks  38-39
Petro Tape
Piano Hinges
Picture Hooks  29
Picture Pins  30
Picture Screw Rings  30
Picture Straps  29
Picture Turns
Picture Wire
Pins and Tacks  40-41
Plaster Skim
Plasterboard Fixings  40
Plastic Fixing Plugs  40
Plate Hangers  30
Plate Rings  30
Plate Stands  30
Plug Tops  9
Pole Hook  47
Power Sockets  8-9
PTFE Tape
Pull Cords
Pulleys  21
PVC Friction Screws  26
 
Q
Quick Links  22
 
R
R Clips
Rack Ends  22
Radiator Keys  33
Rain Deflectors
Rebate Locks
Rebate Sets  19
Refuse Bags
Repair Links  22
Repair Washers  28
Rim Knobs  4
Rim Locks  19
Ring on Plate
Rising Butt Hinges  15
Roofing Bolts  27
 
S
S Hooks  22,34
Sandpapers  5
Sash Fasteners  29
Sash Handles
Sash Lifts  43,46
Satellite Connectors  11
Screw Covers  39
Screw Cups  37
Screw In Hinges
Screwdriver Bits
Scroll Brackets  23
Seat Buffers  37
Security Bolt Keys
Security Bolts  3

Security Hinges  15
Self Adhesive Hooks  39
Self Tapping Screws  26
Shakeproof Washers  28
Shelf Supports  39-40
Showcase Catches
Side Hooks and Eyes
Silicones
Sink and Bath Plugs  32
Sleeve Anchors  26
Sliding Stays  30
Smoke Alarms
Snap Hooks  22
Soap Holders  33
Spring Toggles  37
Spring Washers  28
Spurs  9
Squire Padlocks  40
Stable Kickover Latches
Stainless Steel Hinges  18
Steel Hexagon Nuts  28
Steel Screw Eyes  34
Steel Screw Hooks  34
Steel Studding
Steel Washers  28
Steel Wing Nuts  28
Stick Ferrules  37
Sticky Pads
Stockinette Cloth
Stormproof Hinges  15
Strap Hinges
Stretcher Brackets  31
Suction Hooks  39
Suffolk Latches
Surface Bolts
Switch Boxes  9
Switch Screws  12
Swivel Spring Hooks  22
 
T
Table Hinges  17
Tap Swirls  33
Tapes  5
Tee Hinges  14
Tee Plates  31
Telephone Connectors  11
Tent Pegs
Through Bolts  27
Through Switches  10
Thumb Latches  4
Thumbturns  48
Tie Back Hooks  44,46
Timers  12
Toilet Handle  2
Toilet Roll Holders
Toilet Signs  1
Tool Clips  33
Tool Hooks  39
Touch Latches
Towel Holders  33
Tower Bolts  2

Trailing Sockets  9
Trap Door Handles
Trimming Knives
Tube Fittings  35-36
Tubing  35-36
Turn Buttons  32
Turnbuckles  23
Turpentine Subs.
Twinfast Woodscrews  24-25

 
U
Unit Connectors  31
 
V
Ventilators
Vine Eyes  34
 
W
Wall Anchors
Wallpaper Paste
Wardrobe Hooks  30
Wardrobe Locks
Wheelie Bin Liners
Wheelie Bin Numerals  34-35
White Spirit
Window Locks  19
Window Restrictor  18
Window Wedges  37
Wire Connectors  10,12
Wire Rope Clamps  23
Wooden Dowels  40
Working Hinges  4
Worktop Clamps
Worktop Legs  37
Worktop Trims  49-50



Rogers Marketing
Unit 9 Image Business Park

East Cannock Road
Cannock

Staffordshire WS12 1LT

Tel: 01543 877899   Fax: 01543 451467   E-mail: info@romark.co.uk


